












EXHIBITOR BOOTH NUMBER

National Safety Council 
Congress & Expo

  September 25-27, 2017

Indiana Convention Center
Indianapolis, IN

Client
Logo

DEADLINE  / SEPTEMBER 5, 2017
Floral & Plant Rental Form

BILL TO EMAIL

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP

PHONE FAX

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

PO #

DATE ORDERED

PAYMENT INFORMATION

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

Circle one      VISA         MC         AMEX         DISCOVER

Name

Card #

Exp. Date CVV Code

Signature

QTY PRICE TOTALTROPICAL PLANTS
Please specify quantity, heights & variety

BLOOMING PLANTS & ACCESSORIES

FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS / PLEASE CHOOSE TROPICAL OR SEASONAL
(Please indicate desired colors)

Floral Exhibits, Ltd.
2555 S Leavitt St

Chicago, IL 60608

Phone / 773.277.1888
Fax / 773.277.1919

www.floralexhibits.com

Small Potted Ferns

Large Potted Ferns

Hanging Plants

2’ Plants 

3’ Plants

4’ Plants

5’ Plants

6’-7’ Plants

8’-9’ Plants

$30.00

$37.00

$37.00

$39.50

$44.50

$54.50

$64.50

$74.50

$125.00

Potted Mums (Yellow, White, & Lavender)

Potted Azaleas (Red, Pink, & White)

Bromeliads

Bubble Bowls (Great for business cards & promotional items!)

$25.00

$37.00

$37.00

$37.00

Single Stem Phalaenopsis Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) Long Lasting!

Double Stem Potted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) Long Lasting!

Small Arrangement (12”x12”)

Medium Arrangement (18”x14”)

Large Arrangement (24”x18”)

Custom Arrangement (please ask for quote)

$95.00

$135.00

$80.00

$95.00

$120.00

COMPLETE THIS BOX ONLY IF DESIGNER IS NEEDED ON SITE

Booth Contact Contact Phone Available Time/Date

TOTAL

All prices include delivery, instal-
lation, servicing and dismantle at 

the end of the show.
Orders without payment will not 

be processed.
Cancellations may be made prior 

to the pre-show deadline. No 
refunds will be made after that 

date.
Product availability is subject to 
season and geographic location.

All materials, containers and 
plants are available on a rental 

basis.
Damaged or missing items are 

the responsibility of the exhibitor 
and must be reported during 

the run of the show to allow for 
replacement. Additional charges 

may apply. No refunds will be 
given after the close of the show.

C u s t o m  P l a n t s  a n d 
P l a n t e r s  Av a i l a b l e 

-  P l e a s e  C a l l  fo r 
Q u o t e

C o n t a c t  u s  fo r 
c o m p l i m e n t a r y 

p re - s h ow  d e s i g n 
c o n s u l t a t i o n .

Containers for plants:
Black _____ White _____Order Online at                 

shop.fl oralexhibits.com
Enter promotional code: 

nsc2017

Email Order to:
order@fl oralexhibits.com
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