### PLANT RENTAL











2-3ft Croton



2-3ft Neanthe Bella Palm



2-3ft Arboricola



3ft Janet Craig



3ft Spathiphyllum



3ft Roebelinii



3-4ft Dracaena Marginata



3-4ft Ficus Bush

info@floralexhibits.com P 773.277.1888 www.floralexhibits.com

### PLANT RENTAL











4-6ft Schefflera



4-6ft Marginita



4-8ft Majesty Palm



4-8ft Areca Palm



4-8ft Cat Palm



5-8ft Ficus Tree

info@floralexhibits.com P 773.277.1888 www.floralexhibits.com

### PLANT RENTAL















Large Fern



Ivy (Hanging Plant)



Pothos (Hanging Plant)



Potted Mums



Potted Azaleas



Potted Begonias



Bromiliads

info@floralexhibits.com P 773.277.1888 www.floralexhibits.com

### FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS















Small 02



Small 03



Small 04



Medium 01



Medium 02



Medium 03



Medium 04



Large 01



Large 02



Large 03



Large 04



Custom 01



Custom 02



1 or 2 Stem Orchids

info@floralexhibits.com P 773.277.1888 www.floralexhibits.com

### SPECIALITY PLANT RENTAL











6-7ft Single Ball



6-7ft Double Ball



7-8ft Triple Ball



6-7ft Eugenia Column



2-3ft ZZ Plant



3ft Boxwood Round



3-4ft Boxwood Upright



3-6ft Bird of Paradise

info@floralexhibits.com P 773.277.1888 www.floralexhibits.com

### CUSTOM PLANTER RENTALS











20"x20"x37" Tall Black Modern Planter



20"x20"x37" Tall Charcoal Modern Planter 20"x20"x37" Tall White Modern Planter





48"x18"x24" Large Rectangular Planter



36" x36" Large Square Planter



20"x20" White Cube

info@floralexhibits.com P 773.277.1888 www.floralexhibits.com

#### National Safety Council Congress & Expo

September 25-27, 2017

Indiana Convention Center Indianapolis, IN



# Email Order to: order@floralexhibits.com

Order Online at shop.floralexhibits.com Enter promotional code: nsc2017

Contact us for complimentary pre-show design consultation.

#### Custom Plants and Planters Available - Please Call for Quote

All prices include delivery, installation, servicing and dismantle at the end of the show. Orders without payment will not be processed. Cancellations may be made prior to the pre-show deadline. No refunds will be made after that

Product availability is subject to season and geographic location. All materials, containers and plants are available on a rental basis.

Damaged or missing items are the responsibility of the exhibitor and must be reported during the run of the show to allow for replacement. Additional charges may apply. No refunds will be given after the close of the show.

## Floral Exhibits

Floral Exhibits, Ltd. 2555 S Leavitt St Chicago, IL 60608

Phone / 773.277.1888 Fax / 773.277.1919 www.floralexhibits.com

# Floral & Plant Rental Form DEADLINE / SEPTEMBER 5, 2017

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

EXHIBITOR /			BOOTH NUMBER /		
BILL T	o /		EMAIL /		
ADDRESS /		CITY/	S	TATE / ZIP /	
PHONE /		FAX /	l	TATE / ZIP / PO # /	
COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE /				DATE ORDERED /	
	THE RESERVITE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		7	
COMPL	FTF THIS BOX ONLY	IF DESIGNER IS NEEDED O	IN SITE		
	Contact /	Contact Phone /		vailable Time/Date/	
BOOTH	contact /	Contact Phone /	A	vailable Time/Date/	
QTY	TROPICAL PLANT Please specify qu	S antity, heights & variety	Containers for plants:	PRICE	TOTAL
	Small Potted Ferr	ıs		\$30.00	
	Large Potted Ferr	ns		\$37.00	
	Hanging Plants			\$37.00	
	2' Plants			\$39.50	
	3' Plants 4' Plants			\$44.50	
	5' Plants			\$54.50 \$64.50	
	6'-7' Plants			\$74.50	
	8'-9' Plants			\$125.00	
	Potted Mums (Yell Potted Azaleas (Re Bromeliads		litame!)	\$25.00 \$37.00 \$37.00 \$37.00	
		EMENTS / PLEASE CHOOSE			
	Single Stem Phalaenopsis Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) Long Lasting!			\$95.00	
		ed Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or W	hite) Long Lasting!	\$135.00	
	Small Arrangement (12"x12")			\$80.00	
	Medium Arrangement (18"x14")  Large Arrangement (24"x18")			\$95.00 \$120.00	
		nent (please ask for quote)		\$120.00	
	eastern manger	ent (press sax to quote)		TOTAL	
			COVER		
Card #	· /				
Exp. D		CVV Code /			
Signat		211 6046 /			
Jigilat	u1C /				